Gift Bearer Sign Up
for families of the First Communicants
           Family Name:________________________________   Return by: February 5th  
Please Circle if your family is interested in presenting the gifts at ONE Mass or TWO
					ONE				TWO
Please select 3 dates that work for your family to bring the gifts up during Mass, writing #1 next to your first choice, #2 next to your second choice, and #3 next to the date of your third choice. We will make every effort to accommodate your first 2 dates of choice; however, others may want that same date as well. Once returned on February 5th, we will compile a schedule and send it home. Please mark your calendars accordingly!!!! 
What an exciting opportunity!!!!
Gift Bearer Instructions: You will need to arrive 20 minutes before Mass the day you have chosen to be the Gift Bearing Family. Upon arrival, you must check in with one of the ushers, letting them know that your family will be presenting the Gifts to Father today. Please choose a pew toward the front of the church. During the Offertory, the collection is taken and the altar is set. When Father and the servers head down the stairs, this is your cue to get out of your pew and go to the gift table in the center isle to pick up the bread and the wine. You will walk it up the aisle to Father and he will give you a blessing. After the blessing you will bow to the tabernacle and return to your seat. If you have any questions you may ask me or any of the ushers. If your family is not checked in 20 minutes before Mass, the ushers will find someone else to bring the gifts forward. 
If that were to happen, remain in your pew. 
Saturday, March 8 – 4:00pm  _______________          Sunday, March 9 – 9:00am ________________
								(Bishop Ricken Mass)
Saturday, March 15 – 4:00pm ______________           Sunday, March 16 – 9:00am _______________

Saturday, March 22 – 4:00pm ______________           Sunday, March 23 – 9:00am _______________
								(Bishop Ricken Mass)
    Sunday, March 30 – 9:00am ______________

Saturday, April 5 – 4:00pm ________________          Sunday, April 6 – 9:00am __________________

Saturday, April 12 – 4:00pm _______________          Sunday, April 13 – 9:00am _________________

Saturday, April 19 – 8:15pm _______________
	(Bishop Ricken Mass – Easter Vigil)
    Sunday, April 27 – 9:00am _______________________							
